
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Oak Creek 2023 Road Program 36 days Wed 8/9/23 Wed 9/27/23 Oak Creek 2023
Road Program

2 Manitowoc and Marquette 25 days Wed 8/9/23 Tue 9/12/23 Manitowoc and
Marquette

3 Curb and Pavement R&R 13 days Wed 8/9/23 Fri 8/25/23 Stark

4 Landscape Restoration 6 days Mon 8/28/23 Tue 9/5/23 3 ESI

5 Roadway Milling 1 day Wed 9/6/23 Wed 9/6/23 4 Stark / PMI

6 Joint / Crack Repair 2 days Thu 9/7/23 Fri 9/8/23 5 Stark

7 Asphalt Paving 2 days Sat 9/9/23 Mon 9/11/23 6 Stark

8 Pavement Marking 1 day Tue 9/12/23 Tue 9/12/23 7 Century Fence

9

10 Lilly and Lisa 15 days Fri 8/25/23 Thu 9/14/23 Lilly and Lisa

11 Inlet Protection 1 day Fri 8/25/23 Fri 8/25/23 ESI

12 Barricade Installation 1 day Fri 8/25/23 Fri 8/25/23 Primoris

13 Pavement Removal and Grading 3 days Mon 8/28/23 Wed 8/30/23 12 Stark

14 Oak Creek Survey C&G and Drain Tile 1 day Mon 8/28/23 Mon 8/28/23 12 Oak Creek

15 Utility Adjustments and Underdrain 2 days Thu 8/31/23 Fri 9/1/23 13 Golden

16 Concrete Curb and Aprons 5 days Tue 9/5/23 Sat 9/9/23 15 Stark

17 Curb Backfill / Prep Roadway 1 day Mon 9/11/23 Mon 9/11/23 16 Stark

18 Landscape Restoration 2 days Tue 9/12/23 Wed 9/13/23 17 ESI

19 Asphalt Paving 1 day Thu 9/14/23 Thu 9/14/23 18 Stark

20

21 Drexel Path 23 days Thu 8/17/23 Mon 9/18/23 Drexel Path

22 Pavement Sawing 1 day Thu 8/17/23 Thu 8/17/23 Con-Cor

23 Inlet Protection 1 day Fri 8/25/23 Fri 8/25/23 ESI

24 Barricade Installation 1 day Mon 8/28/23 Mon 8/28/23 23 Primoris

25 Milling Pathway 1 day Tue 8/29/23 Tue 8/29/23 24 Stark / PMI

26 Oak Creek Survey Righ Behind The Mill 1 day Tue 8/29/23 Tue 8/29/23 24 Oak Creek

27 Walk Removal / Common Excavation 3 days Wed 8/30/23 Fri 9/1/23 26 Stark

28 Asphalt Paving 1 day Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/5/23 27 Stark

29 Concrete Curb and Walk Installation 6 days Wed 9/6/23 Tue 9/12/23 28 Stark

30 Landscape Restoration 3 days Wed 9/13/23 Fri 9/15/23 29 ESI

31 Pavement Marking 1 day Mon 9/18/23 Mon 9/18/23 30 Century Fence

32
33 Oakwood Road 30 days Thu 8/17/23 Wed 9/27/23 Oakwood Road

34 Pavement Sawing 1 day Thu 8/17/23 Thu 8/17/23 Con-Cor

35 Inlet Protection / Erosion Control 1 day Mon 9/11/23 Mon 9/11/23 ESI

36 Barricade Installation 1 day Mon 9/11/23 Mon 9/11/23 Primoris

37 Oak Creek Survey 1 day Mon 9/11/23 Mon 9/11/23 Oak Creek

38 Pulverization, Common Excavation, and
Fine Grading

3 days Tue 9/12/23 Thu 9/14/23 Stark

39 Utility Adjustments (Oak Creek) 2 days Fri 9/15/23 Mon 9/18/23 38 Oak Creek

40 Apshalt Paving 1 day Wed 9/20/23 Wed 9/20/23 Stark

41 Shoulder Installation 1 day Thu 9/21/23 Thu 9/21/23 40 Stark

42 Landscape Restoration 3 days Fri 9/22/23 Tue 9/26/23 41 ESI

43 Pavement Marking 1 day Wed 9/27/23 Wed 9/27/23 42 Century Fence

44
45 Clement 13 days Tue 8/29/23 Thu 9/14/23 Clement

46 Asphalt Base Patching 1 day Tue 8/29/23 Tue 8/29/23 25FS-1 day Stark / PMI

47 Surface Treatment Installation 1 day Wed 9/13/23 Wed 9/13/23 Fahrner

48 Pavement Marking 1 day Thu 9/14/23 Thu 9/14/23 47 Century Fence
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